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SPECIFICATIONS

 Model

Overall Bucket 
Width 

(in/mm)
Bucket Depth 

(in/mm)

Bucket 
Height 
(in/mm)

Inside Bucket 
Width 

(in/mm)

Heaped 
Capacity 

(cubic feet)
 Weight 
(lbs/kg)

EMSB66 68.3/1735 37/940 25.3/643 65.3/1659 20.3/57 600/272
EMSB72 74.3/1887 37/940 25.3/643 71.3/1811 22.1/62 710/322
EMSB78 80.3/2040 37/940 25.3/643 77.3/1963 24.0/68 770/349
EMSB84 86.3/2192 37/940 25.3/643 83.3/2116 25.8/73 810/367

EDGE MANURE SLURRY BUCKET
The EDGE® Manure Slurry Bucket is ideal for cleaning free stall barns 
or removing any liquid waste products such as storm water run-off.  
It features high-strength steel construction with a top formed profi le 
to limit spillage and a rolled inside profi le for easier clean out.  The 
standard bolt-on side wear edges are reversible and replaceable.  
The optional front bolt-on cutting edge is sold separately.

edgeattach.com

MANURE SLURRY BUCKET

FEATURES
• High-strength steel construction and replaceable side wear edges for 

a long-lasting attachment
• Top formed profi le to limit spillage and rolled inside for easy cleanout
• 60° back angle to better hold in slurry material
• 3/4”x6” weld-on edge with holes for optional bolt-on side wear edges

BOLT-ON SIDE 
CUTTING EDGE

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders Articulated Loaders

Machine Compatibility
   Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT 340 540 650/

608
750/
708

*Manure Slurry Bucket ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦


